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CHARITIES AVAILABLE FOR VIRTUAL EVENTS 
Texas SECC 2021 

 
 
 

 
The 100 Club of Central Texas 
Eleysa Richards 
(512) 345-3200 
ea@100clubcentex.com 
 
 

 
AGE of Central Texas 
Jayden Beatty 
(806) 677-8380 
jbeatty@ageofcentraltx.org 
 

  

 
AIDS Services of Austin 
Christopher Alberts 
(512) 406-6114 
christopher.alberts@asaustin.org  
 
 

 
All Things Wild Rehabilitation 
Helen Laughlin 
(512) 577-4934 
allthingswildrehab@gmail.com  
 
 

 
American YouthWorks 
Jonnyka Bormann 
jbormann@americanyouthworks.org  
 
 

 
Any Baby Can 
Jennifer Neumann 
(512) 468-3840 
jennifer.neumann@anybabycan.org 
 

  

 
The Arc of Texas 
Dori Yeater 
(512) 485-9727 
dyeater@thearcoftexas.org  
 
 

 
The Arc of the Capital Area 
Ann Marie Sanders 
(512) 476-7044 ext. 206 
asanders@arcofthecapitalarea.org  
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Armstrong Community Music School 
Courtney Tellman 
(512) 474-2331 
ctellman@acmsaustin.org 
 
 

 
Austin Clubhouse 
John Woods 
(512) 549-9329 
jwoods@austinclubhouse.org 
 
 

 
Austin Disaster Relief Network 
Betsy Hindes 
(512) 680-5070 
betsy.hindes@adrntx.org 
 
 

 
Austin Habitat for Humanity 
Andrew Donilon 
adonilon@ahfh.org 
 
 

 
Austin Partners in Education 
Barbette Cooper 
(512) 637-0900 
bcooper@austinpartners.org  
 
 
 

 
Austin Wildlife Rescue 
Mariya Prytula 
(512) 472-9453 
outreach@austinwildliferescue.org 
 
 

 
Austin Youth River Watch 
Melinda Chow 
melinda@riverwatchers.org 
(512) 708-9115 
 
 

 
Boy Scouts of America, Capitol Area Council 
Chris Agee 
(512) 926-6363 
chris.agee@scouting.org  
 
 

 
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Austin Area 
Erika Holmes 
(512) 627-4543 
erika.holmes@bgcaustin.org  
 
 

 
Breakthrough Central Texas 
Sara Rosenberg 
(512) 692-9444 
sara@breakthroughctx.org  
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Breast Cancer Resource Center 
Ray Anne Evans 
(512) 580-4507 
revans@bcrc.org  
 
 

 
Candlelight Ranch 
Karen Garbaccio 
(512) 323-5300 
info@candlelightranch.org  
 
 

 
Capital IDEA 
Amy Silvey 
(512) 485-9353 
asilvey@capitalidea.org  
 
 

 
CASA of Central Texas 
Jurnee Troublefield 
(830) 626-2272 
jtroublefield@casacentex.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CASA of Travis County Inc 
Catherine Covington 
(512) 539-2643 
ccovington@casatravis.org  
 
 

 
Catholic Charities of Central Texas 
Brook Teoli-Phelps  
brook-teoli-phelps@ccctx.org  
 
 

 
Center for Survivors of Torture 
Celia VanDeGraaf 
(512) 358-4612 
director@cstnet.org  
 
 

 
Central Texas Food Bank 
Rebecca Swaim  
(512) 220-2680 
contribute@centraltexasfoodbank.org 
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Central Texas Society for the Prevention of 
Cruelty to Animals 
Vicki Lieberman 
(737) 757-4186 
treasurer@centraltexasspca.org  
 
 

 
Children's Advocacy Centers of Texas Inc 
Joy Rauls 
jrauls@cactx.org  
 
 

 
Children's Shelter and Youth & Family 
Services 
Julia Ramsay New 
(512) 754-0500 
jrnew@gsmyc.org  
 
 

 
Comfort Crew for Military Kids 
Angela Salyer 
angela@comfortcrew.org  
 
 

 
Creative Action 
Chelsea Parrish 
(512) 442-8773 
cparrish@creativeaction.org 

 
The Dog Alliance 
Debi Krakar 
(512) 576-8300 
debi@thedogalliance.org  
 
 

 
Down Home Ranch 
Kelly Clarke 
(512) 856-0128 
development@downhomeranch.org  
 
 

 
EarthShare of Texas 
Francoise Van Keuren 
(512) 872-6648 
estx@earthshare-texas.org 
 
 

 
EveryChild 
Elizabeth Tucker 
(512) 517-6140 
Etucker@everychildtexas.org 
 
 

 
Faith in Action Georgetown 
Vickie Orcutt 
(512) 827-2644 
vickie.orcutt@faithinactiongt.org  
 

mailto:treasurer@centraltexasspca.org
mailto:jrauls@cactx.org
mailto:jrnew@gsmyc.org
mailto:angela@comfortcrew.org
mailto:cparrish@creativeaction.org
mailto:debi@thedogalliance.org
mailto:development@downhomeranch.org
mailto:estx@earthshare-texas.org
mailto:Etucker@everychildtexas.org
mailto:vickie.orcutt@faithinactiongt.org


5 | P a g e  
 

 
Girl Scouts of Central Texas 
Jennifer Lester 
(512) 413-8683 
jenniferL@gsctx.org 
 
 

 
Global Impact 
Sandy Wilder 
(512) 773-8078 
sandy.wilder@charity.org  
 
 

 
Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County, 
Texas 
Debbie Hoffman 
(512) 863-4344 
debbieh@williamsonhabitat.org 
 
 

 
Habitat for Humanity Texas 
Amy Ledbetter Parham 
amy@habitattexas.org  
 
 

 
Helping Hand Home for Children 
Samantha Gamboa 
sgamboa@helpinghandhome.org  
 
 

 
Helping Hands Ministry of Belton 
Tasha Roberts 
(254) 939-7355 
tasha@helpinghandsbelton.org  
 
 

 
Herbal Medicine Institute 
Denise Meikel 
denise@herbalgram.org  
 
 

 
Hospice Austin 
Amanda Hintz 
(512) 342-4769 
development@hospiceaustin.org  
 
 

 
Humane Society of Austin & Travis County 
Shea Wylen 
(512) 653-3764 
swylen@austinhumanesociety.org  
 
 

 
Mainspring Schools 
Jason Gindele 
(512) 442-2301 
executivedirector@mainspringschools.org  
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Mobile Loaves & Fishes Inc 
Kourtney Harris 
(512) 551-5437 
grants@mlf.org  
 
 

 
Mothers' Milk Bank at Austin 
Tedrah Robertson 
tedrah@milkbank.org  
 
 

 
NAMI Central Texas 
Sharon Guess 
(512) 420-9810 ext. 1007 
sharon@namicentraltx.org 
 
 

 
Patriot Paws Service Dogs 
Sharon Satterwhite 
sharons@patriotpaws.org  
 
 

 
People's Community Clinic Inc 
Nadine Durkee 
(512) 684-1722 
nadine.durkee@austinpcc.org 

 
Project Transitions 
Amy Willson 
awillson@projecttransitions.org 
 

 
RED Arena 
Jennifer Young 
(512) 807-6505 
jen@REDarena.org  
 
 

 
Refugee Services of Texas 
Miranda Roberts 
(512) 640-2956 
mroberts@rstx.org 
 

 
Restless Legs Syndrome Foundation 
Karla Dzienkowski 
zibby@rls.org  
 
 

 
The SAFE Alliance 
Jacqueline Smith-Francis 
(512) 927-4744 
jsmith-francis@safeaustin.org  
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Saint Louise House 
Katie Montgomery 
(512) 364.8181 
kmontgomery@saintlouisehouse.org 
 
 

 
The Salvation Army Austin Area Command 
Audrey Vivar  
(512) 634-5911 
Audrey.Vivar@uss.salvationarmy.org  
 
 

 
Samaritan Center for Counseling and 
Pastoral Care 
Jenny Daniels Freese 
(512) 451-7337 x212 
jenny@samaritan-center.org  
 
 

 
Senior Access Texas 
Serita Lacasse 
(512) 310-1060 
serita@senioraccesstx.org  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Settlement Home for Children 
Brenda Henry 
(512) 836-2150 
bhenry@settlementhome.org  
 
 

 
Swan Songs 
Christine Albert 
(512) 416-7926 
christine@swansongs.org 
 
 

 
Texas Alliance for Minorities in Engineering 
Sally Blue 
sally.blue@tame.org 
 
 

 
Texas CASA Inc 
Andrea Escalante 
aescalante@texascasa.org  
 
 

 
Texas Homeless Network 
Jennifer Paulsen 
jennifer@thn.org 
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Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation 
Matt Hughes 
(210) 288-0688 
mhughes@tpwf.org  
 
 

 
Todos Juntos Learning Center 
Christina Collazo 
(512) 804-8658 
christina@todosjuntoslc.org  
 
 

 
U.S. Committee for Refugees and 
Immigrants, Inc. 
Carlin Anderson 
(703) 310-1130 
donations@uscridc.org  
 
 

 
United Way for Greater Austin 
Sammi Brown 
(512) 382-8611 
sammi.brown@uwatx.org 
 
 

 
United Way of Central Texas 
Veshell Greene 
(254) 319-7033 
veshell.greene@uwct.org  
 
 

 
United Way of Hays and Caldwell Counties 
Michelle Harper 
(512) 667-4525 
michelle.harper@uwhays.org  
 
 

 
Upbring 
William Rice 
grants@upbring.org  
 
 

 
YMCA of Austin 
Ishmael Behrhorst 
(210) 624-7894 
ishmael.behrhorst@austinymca.org  
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